ROOM SERVICE MENU
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SERVED FROM 6:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

CHOICE OF CHILLED SEASONAL FRUITS JUICE,
BAKER’S BASKET OF TOAST, CROISSANT AND DANISH PASTRY
WITH BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE, TEA OR COFFEE.

CHOICE OF CHILLED SEASONAL FRUITS JUICE,

CORN FLAKES OR PORRIDGE WITH HOT OR COLD MILK,
BAKERS’ BASKET OF TOAST, CROISSANT AND

DANISH PASTRY BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE,
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH SAUSAGES, TEA OR COFFEE.

CHOICE OF SEASONAL JUICE OR LASSI, PAKISTANI OMELETTE
SERVED WITH ALOO KI BHUJIA OR QEEMA AND
PARATHA WITH TEA OR COFFEE.

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED, BOILED SCRAMBLED,
POACHED OR KHAGINA SERVED WITH TOAST OR
CROISSANT BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT, DANISH PASTRY, DOUGHNUT,
MUFFIN, WHOLE WHEAT AND WHITE WHEAT BREAD SLICE,

A SELECTION OF ANY FOUR FROM THE ABOVE WILL BE SERVED
WITH BUTTER, JAM OR MARMALADE.

CORN FLAKES OR RICE BUBBLES SERVED WITH HOT OR COLD MILK
OATMEAL SERVED WITH PIPING HOT MILK AND HONEY.

THE ABOVE ORDER IS SERVED WITH HONEY OR MAPLE SYRUP

BAKED BEANS

CHICKEN SAUSAGES

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
FRUIT YOGURT AND HONEY

HALWA / PURI / CHANA
GRAPEFRUIT (IN SEASON) 2-PIECE
CHILLED MELON (IN SEASON)

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

550
590

590

490
490
650
450
550
550
550



FRESH FRUIT JUICES

CHOICE OF FRESH ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, APPLE,
MANGO AND SWEET LIME JUICE IN SEASON

REGULAR OR MIXED TEA

HOT OR COLD MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

LASSI (SWEET, SALTISH OR PLAIN)
COFFEE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

650

290
250
350
350
350
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SLL./S0 /1+1+2

Served from 11:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.

SOUPS AND APPETIZERS
CREAM OF CHICKEN

CREAMY CHICKEN VELOUTE GARNISHED WITH STEAMED CHICKEN.

MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
LENTIL SOUP INFUSED WITH AROMATIC SPICES
GARNISHED WITH CHICKEN, RICE AND FRESH CREAM.

FRENCH ONION SOUP
GRATINATED ONION SOUP.

SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS
BASKET OF FIVE SPECIAL MARINATED CHICKEN STRIPS
SERVED WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE AND PEARL FRIES.

GRILLED PRAWNS
GRILLED SIZZLING PRAWNS SERVED WITH
STEAMED VEGETABLE AND LEMON BUTTER SAUCE.

HOT CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN HOT SAUCE,

SERVED WITH CRUNCHY VEGETABLE AND RANCH DRESSING.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

650

650

650

890

1890

890



SALADS

ROMAINE LETTUCE TOSSED IN CAESAR DRESSING
AND SHAVED PARMESAN.

SELECTION OF JULIENNE ROAST CHICKEN, SMOKED VEAL,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO CUCUMBER ON CRISPY LETTUCE
AND THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING.

GREEN BEANS, CHERRY TOMATOES, BOILED EGGS,
POTATOES, ANCHOVIES AND TUNA FILLET SERVED
WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING.

FRESH CRISPY GREEN LEAVES, CUCUMBER
SERVED WITH FRESH DRESSING.

CONTINENTAL DISHES

EVER FAMOUS BATTERED FRIED FISH SERVED WITH
TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES.

ARABIAN SEA PRAWNS SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES.

GRILLED FISH SERVED WITH BOILED VEGETABLE,
FRENCH FRIES AND LEMON BUTTER SAUCE.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax






TOMATO BASIL PENNE 950
PENNE PASTA TOSSED IN TOMATO BASIL SAUCE
AND TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE.

ITALIAN CITRUS CHICKEN 1550
BONELESS BREAST AND LEG OF CHICKEN, PAN-FRIED IN EXTRA,

VIRGIN OLIVE OIL ACCOMPANIED BY ROASTED VEGETABLE,

SERVED IN SICILIAN SAUCE.

CHICKEN ALA KIEV 1590
CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH CHEESE,

MUSHROOM AND HERB BUTTER, COVERED WITH A CRISP BREADING

& TOPPED WITH A CHICKEN, FLAVOURED WHITE SAUCE.

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS 1250
STUFFED TORTILLA BREAD WITH CHICKEN AND

CHEESE SERVED WITH SALSA SOUR CREAM AND

ICEBERG LETTUCE.

HERB CRUSTED RACK OF LAMB 2550
SERVED ON A BED OF MASHED POTATOES
TOPPED WITH A ROSEMARY SAUCE.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



PAKISTAN CUISINE

FISH MARINATED IN LOCAL SPICES AND DEEP FRIED,
SERVED WITH TAMARIND SAUCE.

ALL-TIME FAVOURITE PAKISTANI SPECIALTY, COOKED
WITH GINGER, GARLIC, TOMATOES AND LOCAL SPICES.

MILD HOT CHICKEN CURRY COOKED WITH MELANGE
OF SPICES, CAPSICUM AND ONION.

TWELVE HOURS MARINATED CHICKEN WITH
COMBINATION OF LOCAL SPICES AND CHARBROILED.

MARINATED MUTTON COOKED IN LOCAL SPICES.

FAMOUS PAKISTANI MUTTON DISH COOKED WITH
SPICES POWER, CREAM AND TOMATO ONION PASTES.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



CHICKEN BIRYANI
ALL-TIME FAVOURITE AND OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY.

MUTTON BIRYANI
ALL-TIME FAVOURITE AND OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY.

RESHMI KEBAB
ONE OF OUR BEST SELLER AND ALL-TIME FAVOURITE.

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

CLUB SANDWICH
TRIPLE DECKER WITH LAYER OF CHICKEN, SMOKED VEAL,

FRIED EGG, CHEESE AND TOMATO SERVED WITH PEARL FRIES.

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
ROASTED BEEF CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW.

CHEF’S BURGER
GRILLED GROUND BEEF PATTY WITH THIN SLICE OF
SMOKED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE

AND CARAMELIZED ONIONS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW.

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

BREADED SPICY CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH
CHEESE AND GRILLED ONION SERVED WITH PEARL FRIES.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

1290

1490

1350

1190

1090

1190

1190



CHINESE SECTION

PEARL SPECIAL SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

DRY BEEF CHILIES
PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE
CHICKEN CHOWMIEN
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

DESSERTS

CHOICE OF ICECREAM
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes

Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

890
850
1650
2190
990
990
990
1450
1350

750
890
550



BEVERAGES

RICH CREAMY MILK SHAKE OF YOUR CHOICE
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

COLD COFFEE WITH ICECREAM
LASSI SWEEET OR SALTISH
FRESH LIME WITH 7UP OR SODA
ICED TEA

CANNED DRINKS

CANNED DIET DRINKS

MINERAL WATER (S)

MINERAL WATER (1)

PERRIER (S)

PERRIER (L)

COFFEE

TEA

GREEN TEA
JASMINE TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
OVALTINE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes

Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

390
390
390
350
290
290
290
290
190
290
650
890

350
290
250
250
350
350
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ASSORTED JUICES 250
SOFT DRINKS 190
DIET DRINKS 190
RED BULL
N
00
350
ALMOND (SALTED) 250
CASHEW NUTS (SALTED) 250
PISTACHIO (SALTED) 250
PEANUTS (S5ALTED) 250
TOBLERONE CHOCOLATE 290
SNICKERS CHOCOLATE 250
KITKAT CHOCOLATE 250
LAYS CHIPS 150
MINERAL WATER (S) 150

RAWALPINDI

ALL PRICES ARE IN PKR AND SUBJECT T APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES
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