ROOM SERVICE MENU





BRE\$K&\$3(

BREŞK&ŞS(*E+U SERVED FROM 6:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED SEASONAL FRUITS JUICE, BAKER'S BASKET OF TOAST, CROISSANT AND DANISH PASTRY WITH BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE, TEA OR COFFEE. 950

1190

1250

590

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED SEASONAL FRUITS JUICE, CORN FLAKES OR PORRIDGE WITH HOT OR COLD MILK, BAKERS' BASKET OF TOAST, CROISSANT AND DANISH PASTRY BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE, TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH SAUSAGES, TEA OR COFFEE.

PAKISTANI BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF SEASONAL JUICE OR LASSI, PAKISTANI OMELETTE SERVED WITH ALOO KI BHUJIA OR QEEMA AND PARATHA WITH TEA OR COFFEE.

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED, BOILED SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR KHAGINA SERVED WITH TOAST OR CROISSANT BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE.

FRESH FROM THE BAKERY FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT, DANISH PASTRY, DOUGHNUT, MUFFIN, WHOLE WHEAT AND WHITE WHEAT BREAD SLICE, A SELECTION OF ANY FOUR FROM THE ABOVE WILL BE SERVED WITH BUTTER, JAM OR MARMALADE.	690
WHEAT CEREALS	
CORN FLAKES OR RICE BUBBLES SERVED WITH HOT OR COLD MILK	550
OATMEAL SERVED WITH PIPING HOT MILK AND HONEY.	590
WAFFLES, PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST THE ABOVE ORDER IS SERVED WITH HONEY OR MAPLE SYRUP	590
BREAKFAST SIDE DISHES	
BAKED BEANS	490
CHICKEN SAUSAGES	490
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER	650
FRUIT YOGURT AND HONEY	450
HALWA / PURI / CHANA	550
GRAPEFRUIT (IN SEASON) 2-PIECE	550
CHILLED MELON (IN SEASON)	550

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

MORNING BEVERAGES

FRESH FRUIT JUICES	650
CHOICE OF FRESH ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, APPLE, MANGO AND SWEET LIME JUICE IN SEASON	
REGULAR OR MIXED TEA	290
HOT OR COLD MILK	250
HOT CHOCOLATE	350
LASSI (SWEET, SALTISH OR PLAIN)	350
COFFEE	350



+D)Y D/0/01 **2ER3E4 & R56 77899): ;< =899): 1R>LLE4 \$@4 B\$RBEABE 4>3CE3 \$RE @5(\$3\$>L\$BLE & R56 7D899): (>LL =899):

\$LL./\$0 /1+1+2 Served from 11:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.

SOUPS AND APPETIZERS

CREAM OF CHICKEN 650 CREAMY CHICKEN VELOUTÉ GARNISHED WITH STEAMED CHICKEN. MULLIGATAWNY SOUP 650 LENTIL SOUP INFUSED WITH AROMATIC SPICES GARNISHED WITH CHICKEN, RICE AND FRESH CREAM. FRENCH ONION SOUP 650 GRATINATED ONION SOUP. SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS 890 BASKET OF FIVE SPECIAL MARINATED CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE AND PEARL FRIES. **GRILLED PRAWNS** 1890 GRILLED SIZZLING PRAWNS SERVED WITH STEAMED VEGETABLE AND LEMON BUTTER SAUCE. HOT CHICKEN WINGS 890 CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN HOT SAUCE.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

SERVED WITH CRUNCHY VEGETABLE AND RANCH DRESSING.

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD ROMAINE LETTUCE TOSSED IN CAESAR DRESSING AND SHAVED PARMESAN.	890
CHEF SPECIAL SALAD SELECTION OF JULIENNE ROAST CHICKEN, SMOKED VEAL, CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO CUCUMBER ON CRISPY LETTUCE AND THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING.	890
SALAD NICOISE GREEN BEANS, CHERRY TOMATOES, BOILED EGGS, POTATOES, ANCHOVIES AND TUNA FILLET SERVED WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING.	950
GARDEN SALAD FRESH CRISPY GREEN LEAVES, CUCUMBER SERVED WITH FRESH DRESSING.	690
CONTINENTAL DISHES	
FISH AND CHIPS EVER FAMOUS BATTERED FRIED FISH SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES.	1450
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS ARABIAN SEA PRAWNS SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES.	1890
GRILLED FISH STEAK GRILLED FISH SERVED WITH BOILED VEGETABLE, FRENCH FRIES AND LEMON BUTTER SAUCE.	1450

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax $% \left(\frac{1}{2}\right) =0$



TOMATO BASIL PENNE

PENNE PASTA TOSSED IN TOMATO BASIL SAUCE AND TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE.

ITALIAN CITRUS CHICKEN

BONELESS BREAST AND LEG OF CHICKEN, PAN-FRIED IN EXTRA, VIRGIN OLIVE OIL ACCOMPANIED BY ROASTED VEGETABLE, SERVED IN SICILIAN SAUCE.

CHICKEN ALA KIEV

CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH CHEESE, MUSHROOM AND HERB BUTTER, COVERED WITH A CRISP BREADING & TOPPED WITH A CHICKEN, FLAVOURED WHITE SAUCE.

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS

STUFFED TORTILLA BREAD WITH CHICKEN AND CHEESE SERVED WITH SALSA SOUR CREAM AND ICEBERG LETTUCE.

HERB CRUSTED RACK OF LAMB

SERVED ON A BED OF MASHED POTATOES TOPPED WITH A ROSEMARY SAUCE.

1590

1550

1250

2550

PAKISTAN CUISINE

LAHORI FRIED FISH FISH MARINATED IN LOCAL SPICES AND DEEP FRIED, SERVED WITH TAMARIND SAUCE.	1450
CHICKEN KARAHI ALL-TIME FAVOURITE PAKISTANI SPECIALTY, COOKED WITH GINGER, GARLIC, TOMATOES AND LOCAL SPICES.	1390
CHICKEN JALFREZI MILD HOT CHICKEN CURRY COOKED WITH MELANGE OF SPICES, CAPSICUM AND ONION.	1290
CHICKEN TIKKA TWELVE HOURS MARINATED CHICKEN WITH COMBINATION OF LOCAL SPICES AND CHARBROILED.	1200
MUTTON KARAHI MARINATED MUTTON COOKED IN LOCAL SPICES.	1650
MUTTON HANDI FAMOUS PAKISTANI MUTTON DISH COOKED WITH SPICES POWER, CREAM AND TOMATO ONION PASTES.	1650

CHICKEN BIRYANI ALL-TIME FAVOURITE AND OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY.	1290
MUTTON BIRYANI ALL-TIME FAVOURITE AND OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY.	1490
RESHMI KEBAB ONE OF OUR BEST SELLER AND ALL-TIME FAVOURITE.	1350
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
CLUB SANDWICH TRIPLE DECKER WITH LAYER OF CHICKEN, SMOKED VEAL, FRIED EGG, CHEESE AND TOMATO SERVED WITH PEARL FRIES.	1190
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH ROASTED BEEF CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW.	1090
CHEF'S BURGER GRILLED GROUND BEEF PATTY WITH THIN SLICE OF SMOKED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE AND CARAMELIZED ONIONS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW.	1190
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER BREADED SPICY CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND GRILLED ONION SERVED WITH PEARL FRIES.	1190

CHINESE SECTION

PEARL SPECIAL SOUP	890
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	850
DRY BEEF CHILIES	1650
PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE	2190
CHICKEN CHOWMIEN	990
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	990
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	990
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	1450
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	1350

DESSERTS

CHOICE OF ICECREAM	750
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE	890
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	550

BEVERAGES

RICH CREAMY MILK SHAKE OF YOUR CHOICE	390
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	390
COLD COFFEE WITH ICECREAM	390
LASSI SWEEET OR SALTISH	350
FRESH LIME WITH 7UP OR SODA	290
ICED TEA	290
CANNED DRINKS	290
CANNED DIET DRINKS	290
MINERAL WATER (S)	190
MINERAL WATER (I)	290
PERRIER (S)	650
PERRIER (L)	890
COFFEE	350
TEA	290
GREEN TEA	250
JASMINE TEA	250
HOT CHOCOLATE	350
OVALTINE	350



ASSORTED JUICES	250
SOFT DRINKS	190
DIET DRINKS	190
RED BULL	R
	350

ALMOND (SALTED)	250
CASHEW NUTS (SALTED)	250
PISTACHIO (SALTED)	250
PEANUTS (SALTED)	250

TOBLERONE CHOCOLATE	290
SNICKERS CHOCOLATE	250
KITKAT CHOCOLATE LAYS CHIPS	250 150

MINERAL WATER (S) 150



ALL PRICES ARE IN PKR AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES